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Concacaf

WOMEN'S UNDER-20
CHAMPIONSHIP
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e Mexico will be making its 13th appearance in the Concacaf Women'’s
Under-20 Championship, returning after competing in the 2023 edition
held in the Dominican Repubilic.

e The team debuted in the 2002 edition in Trinidad & Tobago, earning a 1-1
draw against Jamaica on May 7, 2002.

e Mexico has claimed the championship title twice: first in Haiti 2018,
defeating the United States in a penalty shootout after a 1-1 draw (4-2 on
penalties), and again in the 2023 edition in the Dominican Republic with a
2-1 victory over the United States.

e Throughout the tournament’s history, Mexico has reached the final on
seven occasions, winning two titles (2018 and 2023) and finishing as
runners-up four times (2010, 2014, 2020, and 2022).

e +

e Canada will be making its 11th appearance in the Concacaf Women'’s
Under-20 Championship, returning after competing in the 2023 edition
held in the Dominican Repubilic.

e The team made its tournament debut in the 2004 edition on home soil,
defeating Jamaica 4-0 on May 27, 2004.

e (Canada has won the championship twice: first in the 2004 edition in
Canada with a 2-1 win over the United States, and again in the 2008 edition
in Mexico with a 1-0 triumph over the United States.
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¢ Intotal, Canada has reached the final five times in the tournament’s history,
securing two titles (2004, 2008) and finishing as runners-up on three
occasions (2006, 2012, 2015).

e Canada is the only former champion that participated in the 2025
Qualifying Stage.

i

e Panama will be making its eighth appearance in the Concacaf Women's
Under-20 Championship, returning after last competing in the 2023 edition
held in the Dominican Republic.

e Theteam made its debut in the 2002 edition in Trinidad & Tobago, earning
a 3-3 draw against the host nation on May 7, 2002.

e Panama’s best result came in the 2012 edition on home soil, when it played
for third place but fell 5-0 to Mexico on March 11, 2012.

e The team’s largest margin of victory came in the 2022 edition in the
Dominican Republic, with a commanding win over Guyana on March 4.

e Panama holds the record for the most defeats (17) by any Central
American nation in the history of the Concacaf Women’s Under-20
Championship.
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e Nicaragua will be making its fifth appearance in the Concacaf Women's
Under-20 Championship, returning to the final stage after last competing
in the 2022 edition held in the Dominican Republic.

e Of all the teams set to compete in the 2025 edition, Nicaragua is the only
one that has yet to record a victory in the tournament’s history (11 losses
- 1 draw).

e The team made its debut in the 2008 edition in Mexico, falling 2-0 to
Canada on June 17, 2008.

e Nicaragua has always competed in the group stage but has never
advanced beyond it.

Team Profiles




MEXICO

Best Result: 2 titles (2018, 2023)
12 (2002, 2004, 2006, 2008, 2010, 2012, 2014, 2015, 2018,
2020, 2022, 2023)

Debut: Trinidad & Tobago 2002 (1st Final Four A)

Appearances in the CWU20:

Most Recent Participation: Dominican Republic 2023 (Champion)
Consecutive Appearances: 12 (since 2002)

Podium Finishes in the CWU20C: 1st (2), 2nd (4), 3rd (4), 4th (1)

Edition Final Position
Trinidad & Tobago 2002 1st Final Four A
Canada 2004 4th Place
México 2006 3rd Place
México 2008 3rd Place
Guatemala 2010 Runner-Up
Panama 2012 3rd Place
Islas Caiman 2014 Runner-Up
Honduras 2015 3rd Place
Haiti 2018 Champion
Dominican Republic 2020 Runner-Up
Dominican Republic 2022 Runner-Up
Dominican Republic 2023 Champion

All-Time Record in the Concacaf Women’s Under-20 Championship
GP W D L GF GA
62 40 7 15 190 66

Largest Margin of Victory

12-1 v. Grenada (2020, R16)

Most Goals in a Single Edition

28 (2022)

Top Scorer

Tanya Nicole Samarzich (9) Since Canada 2004
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Head-to-Head vs. Group Rivals

GP
9
Edition
2004
2006
2008
2010
2012
2015
2018
2022
2023

GP
6
Edition
2002
2004
2006
2012
2015
2022

GP

2
Edition
2018
2020

W
3
Date
31/5/2004
22/1/2006
25/6/2008
28/1/2010
5/3/2012
11/12/2015
26/1/2018
10/3/2022
2/6/2023

Date
9/5/2002
27/5/2004
18/1/2006
11/3/2012
9/12/2015
26/2/2022

Date
21/1/2018
25/2/2020

v. Canada

D
2

Canada v México
México v Canada
Canada v México
Canada v México
Canada v México
Canada v México
Canada v México
Canada v México
México v Canadd

v. Panama

D
0

Panama v México
México v Panama
México v Panama
México v Panama
Panama v México
México v Panama

v. Nicaragua

D
0

Nicaragua v México
Nicaragua v México

L

Score

2-3
2-1
0-1

0-0
11
0-1
2-1

Score
0-3
5-1

10-0
5-0
0-2
3-0

L

0

Score
0-2
0-4

GF

8

Round
Group A
Group A
Semifinals
Semifinals
Group A
Semifinals
Semifinals
Semifinals
Semifinals

GF
28
Round
Final Four A
Grpup A
Group A
Third Place
Group B
Group F

GF

Round
Group B
Group D

GA
11
Venue
CAN
MEX
MEX
GUA
PAN
HON
HAI
DOM
DOM

GA

Venue
TRI
CAN
MEX
PAN
HON
DOM

GA

Venue
HAI
DOM



CANADA *

Best Result: 2 Titles (2004, 2008)
10 (2004, 2006, 2008, 2010, 2012, 2015, 2018, 2020, 2022,
2023)

Debut: Canada 2004 (Champion)

Appearances in the CWU20C:

Most Recent Participation: Dominican Republic 2023 (3rd Place)

5 (2004, 2006, 2008, 2010, 2012) & 5 (2015, 2018, 2020,
2022, 2023)

Podium Finishes in the CWU20C: 1st (2), 2nd (3), 3rd (2), 4th (2)

Consectutive Appearances:

Edition Final Position
Trinidad & Tobago 2002 DNP

Canada 2004 Champion
México 2006 Runner-Up
México 2008 Champion
Guatemala 2010 4th Place
Panamad 2012 Runner-Up
Cayman Islands 2014 DNP
Honduras 2015 Runner-Up
Haiti 2018 4th Place
Dominican Republic 2020 Quarterfinalist
Dominican Republic 2022 3rd Place
Dominican Republic 2023 3rd Place

All-Time Record in the Concacaf Women’s Under-20 Championship

GP w D
52 38 3

Largest Margin of Victory

13-0 v. Cayman Islands (2022, Round of 16)

Most Goals in a Single Edition
32 (2022)

Top Scorer

Olivia Smith (11)

L GF GA
11 154 38
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Head-to-Head vs. Group Rivals

GP
9
Edition
2004
2006
2008
2010
2012
2015
2018
2022
2023

GP
5
Edition
2004
2006
2012
2022
2023

GP
1
Edition
2008

w

4
Date
31/5/2004
22/1/2006
25/6/2008
28/1/2010
5/3/2012
11/12/2015
26/1/2018
10/3/2022
2/6/2023

Date
29/5/2004
20/1/2006

9/3/2012
8/3/2022
28/5/2023

Date
17/6/2008

v. México

D
2

Canada v México
México v Canada
Canada v México
Canada v México
Canada v México
Canada v México
Canada v México
Canada v México
México v Canadd

v. Panama

D
0

Canada v Panama
Panamd v Canadad
Canada v Panama
Canada v Panama
Panama v Canada

v. Nicaragua

D
0

Nicaragua v Canada

L

Score

3-0
2-3
2-1
0-1
1-0
0-0
11
0-1
2-1

L
0

Score

7-0
0-6
6-0
1-0
5-0

L

0

Score
0-2

GF
11
Round
Group A
Group A
Semifinals
Semifinals
Group A
Semifinals
Semifinals
Semifinals
Semifinals

GF

25
Round
Group A
Group A

Semifinals

Quarterfinalist

Group A

GF

2
Round
Group A

GA
8
Venue
CAN
MEX
MEX
GUA
PAN
HON
HAI
DOM
DOM

GA

Venue
CAN
MEX
PAN

DOM
DOM

GA

Sede
MEX



PANAMA

Best Result: 4th Place (2012)
Appearances in the CWU20C: 8 (2002, 2004, 2002, 2012, 2012, 2015, 2022, 2023)

Debut: Trinidad & Tobago 2002 (4th Final Four A)
Most Recent Participation: Dominican Republic 2023 (Group Stage)
Consecutive Appearances: 2 (2002, 2004) & 2 (2022, 2023)
Podium Finishes in the CWU20C: 4th (1)

Edition
Trinidad & Tobago 2002

Final Position
4th Place Final Four A

Canada 2004 Group Stage
México 2006 Group Stage
México 2008 DNP
Guatemala 2010 DNP
Panamad 2012 4th Place
Cayman Islands2014 DNP
Honduras 2015 Group Stage
Haiti 2018 DNP
Dominican Republic 2020 DNP
Dominican Republic 2022 Quarterfinalist
Dominican Republic 2023 Group Stage

All-Time Record in the Concacaf Women’s Under-20 Championship

GP w D
25 5 3

Largest Margin of Victory

5-0 v. Guyana (2022, Group Stage)
Most Goals in a Single Edition

9 (2022)

Top Scorer

L GF GA
17 26 88

Shayari Massiel Camarena (3) Since Canada 2004
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Head-to-Head vs. Group Rivals

GP
6

Edition
2002
2004
2006
2012
2015
2022

GP

Edition
2004
2006
2012
2022
2023

GP
6

Edition
2002
2004
2005
2011
2013
2015

w

0
Date

9/5/2002
27/5/2004
18/1/2006
11/3/2012
9/12/2015
26/2/2022

w

0
Date
29/5/2004
20/1/2006
9/3/2012
8/3/2022
28/5/2023

w

4
Date
20/3/2002
24/3/2004
9/11/2005
24/8/2011
7/9/2013
31/7/2015

v. México
D
0

Panama v México
México v Panama
México v Panama
México v Panama
Panama v México
México v Panama

v. Canada
D
0

Canada v Panama
Panamd v Canadad
Canada v Panama
Canada v Panama
Panama v Canada

v. Nicaragua

D
2

Panama v Nicaragua
Panama v Nicaragua
Panama v Nicaragua
Panama v Nicaragua
Panama v Nicaragua
Panama v Nicaragua

Score
7-0
0-6
6-0
1-0
5-0

L
0
Score

GF GA
1 28
Round Venue
Final Four A TRI
Group A CAN
Group A MEX
Third Place PAN
Group B HON
Group F DOM
GF GA
0 25
Round Venue
Group A CAN
Group A MEX
Semifinals PAN
Quarterfinalist DOM
Group A DOM
GF GA
26 3
Round Venue
Group A TRI
Group A CAN
Group A MEX
Group B PAN
Group B CAY
Group A HON



NICARAGUA

Best Result: Group Stage (2008, 2018, 2020, 2022)
Appearances in the CWU20: 4 (2008, 2018, 2020, 2022)

Debut: México 2008 (Group Stage)
Most Recent Participation: Dominican Republic 2022 (Group Stage)
Consectuves Appearances: 3 (2018, 2020, 2022)
Podium Finishes in the CWU20C: n/a

Edition Final Position
Trinidad & Tobago 2002 DNP
Canada 2004 DNP

México 2006 DNP

México 2008 Group Stage
Guatemala 2010 DNP
Panamad 2012 DNP
Cayman Islands 2014 DNP
Honduras 2015 DNP

Haiti 2018 Group Stage
Dominican Republic 2020 Group Stage
Dominican Republic 2022 Group Stage
Dominican Republic 2023 DNP

All-Time Record in the Concacaf Women’s Under-20 Championship

GP W D L GF GA
12 0 1 11 6 35
Best Result

2-2 v. Jamaica (2018, Group Stage)

Most Goals in a Single Edition

2 (2008), 2 (2018)

Top Scorer

Julissa del Carmen Acevedo (2) & Jaclyn Gilday (2)
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GP
2
Edition
2018
2020

GP

Edition
2008

GP

Edition
2002
2004
2005
2011
2013
2015

México
Canada
Panama
Nicaragua

w
0
Date
21/1/2018
25/2/2020

w
0
Venue
17/6/2008

w
0
Date
20/3/2002
24/3/2004
9/11/2005
24/8/2011
7/9/2013

31/7/2015

Group B

GP w D L
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
v. México
D L
0 2
Score
Nicaragua v México 0-2
Nicaragua v México 0-4
v. Canada
D L
0 1
Score
Nicaragua v Canada 0-2
v. Panama
D L
2 4
Score
Panama v Nicaragua 8-0
Panama v Nicaragua 9-1
Panama v Nicaragua 5-0
Panama v Nicaragua 3-1
Panama v Nicaragua 1-1

Panama v Nicaragua 0-0

(0]
=L

GA

o O oo
O O oo

GF

Round
Group B
Group D

GF

Round
Group A

GF

Round
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group B
Group B
Group A

GD Pts.

O O oo
o O oo

GA

Venue
HAI
DOM

GA

Venue
MEX

GA

26

Venue
TRI
CAN
MEX
PAN
CAY
HON



