

Concacaf WOMEN'S UNDER-20 CHAMPIONSHIP

MEXICO



- Mexico will be making its 13th appearance in the Concacaf Women's Under-20 Championship, returning after competing in the 2023 edition held in the Dominican Republic.
- The team debuted in the 2002 edition in Trinidad & Tobago, earning a 1-1 draw against Jamaica on May 7, 2002.
- Mexico has claimed the championship title twice: first in Haiti 2018, defeating the United States in a penalty shootout after a 1-1 draw (4-2 on penalties), and again in the 2023 edition in the Dominican Republic with a 2-1 victory over the United States.
- Throughout the tournament's history, Mexico has reached the final on seven occasions, winning two titles (2018 and 2023) and finishing as runners-up four times (2010, 2014, 2020, and 2022).

CANADA



- Canada will be making its 11th appearance in the Concacaf Women's Under-20 Championship, returning after competing in the 2023 edition held in the Dominican Republic.
- The team made its tournament debut in the 2004 edition on home soil, defeating Jamaica 4-0 on May 27, 2004.
- Canada has won the championship twice: first in the 2004 edition in Canada with a 2-1 win over the United States, and again in the 2008 edition in Mexico with a 1-0 triumph over the United States.

- In total, Canada has reached the final five times in the tournament's history, securing two titles (2004, 2008) and finishing as runners-up on three occasions (2006, 2012, 2015).
- Canada is the only former champion that participated in the 2025 Qualifying Stage.

PANAMÁ



- Panama will be making its eighth appearance in the Concacaf Women's Under-20 Championship, returning after last competing in the 2023 edition held in the Dominican Republic.
- The team made its debut in the 2002 edition in Trinidad & Tobago, earning a 3-3 draw against the host nation on May 7, 2002.
- Panama's best result came in the 2012 edition on home soil, when it played for third place but fell 5-0 to Mexico on March 11, 2012.
- The team's largest margin of victory came in the 2022 edition in the Dominican Republic, with a commanding win over Guyana on March 4.
- Panama holds the record for the most defeats (17) by any Central American nation in the history of the Concacaf Women's Under-20 Championship.

NICARAGUA



- Nicaragua will be making its fifth appearance in the Concacaf Women's Under-20 Championship, returning to the final stage after last competing in the 2022 edition held in the Dominican Republic.
- Of all the teams set to compete in the 2025 edition, Nicaragua is the only one that has yet to record a victory in the tournament's history (11 losses – 1 draw).
- The team made its debut in the 2008 edition in Mexico, falling 2-0 to Canada on June 17, 2008.
- Nicaragua has always competed in the group stage but has never advanced beyond it.

Team Profiles

MEXICO



Best Result: 2 titles (2018, 2023)

Appearances in the CWU20: 12 (2002, 2004, 2006, 2008, 2010, 2012, 2014, 2015, 2018, 2022, 2022, 2022)

2020, 2022, 2023)

Debut: Trinidad & Tobago 2002 (1st Final Four A)

Most Recent Participation: Dominican Republic 2023 (Champion)

Consecutive Appearances: 12 (since 2002)

Podium Finishes in the CWU20C: 1st (2), 2nd (4), 3rd (4), 4th (1)

Edition	Final Position
Trinidad & Tobago 2002	1st Final Four A
Canadá 2004	4th Place
México 2006	3rd Place
México 2008	3rd Place
Guatemala 2010	Runner-Up
Panamá 2012	3rd Place
Islas Caimán 2014	Runner-Up
Honduras 2015	3rd Place
Haití 2018	Champion
Dominican Republic 2020	Runner-Up
Dominican Republic 2022	Runner-Up
Dominican Republic 2023	Champion

All-Time Record in the Concacaf Women's Under-20 Championship

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
62	40	7	15	190	66

Largest Margin of Victory

12-1 v. Grenada (2020, R16)

Most Goals in a Single Edition

28 (2022)

Top Scorer

Tanya Nicole Samarzich (9) Since Canadá 2004

Group B

		GP	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD	Pts.
1	Mexico	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Canada	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Panama	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Nicaragua	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Head-to-	Head vs.	Group	Rivals
--	-----------------	----------	-------	---------------

GP	W	D	ı	GF	GA
_		_			
9	3	2	4	8	11
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Venue
2004	31/5/2004	Canadá v México	3-0	Group A	CAN
2006	22/1/2006	México v Canadá	2-3	Group A	MEX
2008	25/6/2008	Canadá v México	2-1	Semifinals	MEX
2010	28/1/2010	Canadá v México	0-1	Semifinals	GUA
2012	5/3/2012	Canadá v México	1-0	Group A	PAN
2015	11/12/2015	Canadá v México	0-0	Semifinals	HON
2018	26/1/2018	Canadá v México	1-1	Semifinals	HAI
2022	10/3/2022	Canadá v México	0-1	Semifinals	DOM
2023	2/6/2023	México v Canadá	2-1	Semifinals	DOM

v. Panamá

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
6	6	0	0	28	1
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Venue
2002	9/5/2002	Panamá v México	0-3	Final Four A	TRI
2004	27/5/2004	México v Panamá	5-1	Grpup A	CAN
2006	18/1/2006	México v Panamá	10-0	Group A	MEX
2012	11/3/2012	México v Panamá	5-0	Third Place	PAN
2015	9/12/2015	Panamá v México	0-2	Group B	HON
2022	26/2/2022	México v Panamá	3-0	Group F	DOM

v. Nicaragua

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
2	2	0	0	6	0
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Venue
2018	21/1/2018	Nicaragua v México	0-2	Group B	HAI
2020	25/2/2020	Nicaragua v México	0-4	Group D	DOM

CANADA



Best Result: 2 Titles (2004, 2008)

Appearances in the CWU20C: 10 (2004, 2006, 2008, 2010, 2012, 2015, 2018, 2020, 2022, 2023)

2023)

Debut: Canadá 2004 (Champion)

Most Recent Participation: Dominican Republic 2023 (3rd Place)

Consectutive Appearances: 5 (2004, 2006, 2008, 2010, 2012) & 5 (2015, 2018, 2020, 2023)

2022, 2023)

Podium Finishes in the CWU20C: 1st (2), 2nd (3), 3rd (2), 4th (2)

Edition	Final Position
Trinidad & Tobago 2002	DNP
Canadá 2004	Champion
México 2006	Runner-Up
México 2008	Champion
Guatemala 2010	4th Place
Panamá 2012	Runner-Up
Cayman Islands 2014	DNP
Honduras 2015	Runner-Up
Haití 2018	4th Place
Dominican Republic 2020	Quarterfinalist
Dominican Republic 2022	3rd Place
Dominican Republic 2023	3rd Place

All-Time Record in the Concacaf Women's Under-20 Championship

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
52	38	3	11	154	38

Largest Margin of Victory

13-0 v. Cayman Islands (2022, Round of 16)

Most Goals in a Single Edition

32 (2022)

Top Scorer

Olivia Smith (11)

Group B

		GP	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD	Pts.
		Gi	VV		-	Gi.	OA.	GD	1 t3.
1	México	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Canadá	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Panamá	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Nicaragua	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Head-to-	Head vs.	Group	Rivals
--	-----------------	----------	-------	---------------

CD	\A/	v. México	_	CF	C A
GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
9	4	2	3	11	8
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Venue
2004	31/5/2004	Canadá v México	3-0	Group A	CAN
2006	22/1/2006	México v Canadá	2-3	Group A	MEX
2008	25/6/2008	Canadá v México	2-1	Semifinals	MEX
2010	28/1/2010	Canadá v México	0-1	Semifinals	GUA
2012	5/3/2012	Canadá v México	1-0	Group A	PAN
2015	11/12/2015	Canadá v México	0-0	Semifinals	HON
2018	26/1/2018	Canadá v México	1-1	Semifinals	HAI
2022	10/3/2022	Canadá v México	0-1	Semifinals	DOM
2023	2/6/2023	México v Canadá	2-1	Semifinals	DOM

v. Panamá

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
5	5	0	0	25	0
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Venue
2004	29/5/2004	Canadá v Panamá	7-0	Group A	CAN
2006	20/1/2006	Panamá v Canadá	0-6	Group A	MEX
2012	9/3/2012	Canadá v Panamá	6-0	Semifinals	PAN
2022	8/3/2022	Canadá v Panamá	1-0	Quarterfinalist	DOM
2023	28/5/2023	Panamá v Canadá	5-0	Group A	DOM

v. Nicaragua

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
1	1	0	0	2	0
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Sede

PANAMA



Best Result: 4th Place (2012)

Appearances in the CWU20C: 8 (2002, 2004, 2002, 2012, 2012, 2015, 2022, 2023)

Debut: Trinidad & Tobago 2002 (4th Final Four A)

Most Recent Participation: Dominican Republic 2023 (Group Stage)

Consecutive Appearances: 2 (2002, 2004) & 2 (2022, 2023)

Podium Finishes in the CWU20C: 4th (1)

Edition	Final Position
Trinidad & Tobago 2002	4th Place Final Four A
Canadá 2004	Group Stage
México 2006	Group Stage
México 2008	DNP
Guatemala 2010	DNP
Panamá 2012	4th Place
Cayman Islands2014	DNP
Honduras 2015	Group Stage
Haití 2018	DNP
Dominican Republic 2020	DNP
Dominican Republic 2022	Quarterfinalist
Dominican Republic 2023	Group Stage

All-Time Record in the Concacaf Women's Under-20 Championship

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
25	5	3	17	26	88

Largest Margin of Victory

5-0 v. Guyana (2022, Group Stage)

Most Goals in a Single Edition

9 (2022)

Top Scorer

Shayari Massiel Camarena (3) Since Canadá 2004

Group B

		GP	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD	Pts.
1	México	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Canadá	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Panamá	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Nicaragua	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Head	-to-H	ead	VS.	Group	Riva	S

		v. México)		
GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
6	0	0	6	1	28
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Venue
2002	9/5/2002	Panamá v México	0-3	Final Four A	TRI
2004	27/5/2004	México v Panamá	5-1	Group A	CAN
2006	18/1/2006	México v Panamá	10-0	Group A	MEX
2012	11/3/2012	México v Panamá	5-0	Third Place	PAN
2015	9/12/2015	Panamá v México	0-2	Group B	HON
2022	26/2/2022	México v Panamá	3-0	Group F	DOM

v. Canadá

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
5	0	0	5	0	25
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Venue
2004	29/5/2004	Canadá v Panamá	7-0	Group A	CAN
2006	20/1/2006	Panamá v Canadá	0-6	Group A	MEX
2012	9/3/2012	Canadá v Panamá	6-0	Semifinals	PAN
2022	8/3/2022	Canadá v Panamá	1-0	Quarterfinalist	DOM
2023	28/5/2023	Panamá v Canadá	5-0	Group A	DOM

v. Nicaragua

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
6	4	2	0	26	3
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Venue
2002	20/3/2002	Panamá v Nicaragua	8-0	Group A	TRI
2004	24/3/2004	Panamá v Nicaragua	9-1	Group A	CAN
2005	9/11/2005	Panamá v Nicaragua	5-0	Group A	MEX
2011	24/8/2011	Panamá v Nicaragua	3-1	Group B	PAN
2013	7/9/2013	Panamá v Nicaragua	1-1	Group B	CAY
2015	31/7/2015	Panamá v Nicaragua	0-0	Group A	HON

NICARAGUA



Best Result: Group Stage (2008, 2018, 2020, 2022)

Appearances in the CWU20: 4 (2008, 2018, 2020, 2022)

Debut: México 2008 (Group Stage)

Most Recent Participation: Dominican Republic 2022 (Group Stage)

Consectuves Appearances: 3 (2018, 2020, 2022)

Podium Finishes in the CWU20C: n/a

Edition	Final Position
Trinidad & Tobago 2002	DNP
Canadá 2004	DNP
México 2006	DNP
México 2008	Group Stage
Guatemala 2010	DNP
Panamá 2012	DNP
Cayman Islands 2014	DNP
Honduras 2015	DNP
Haití 2018	Group Stage
Dominican Republic 2020	Group Stage
Dominican Republic 2022	Group Stage
Dominican Republic 2023	DNP

All-Time Record in the Concacaf Women's Under-20 Championship

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
12	0	1	11	6	35

Best Result

2-2 v. Jamaica (2018, Group Stage)

Most Goals in a Single Edition

2 (2008), 2 (2018)

Top Scorer

Julissa del Carmen Acevedo (2) & Jaclyn Gilday (2)

Group B	G	ro	u	a	В
---------	---	----	---	---	---

		GP	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD	Pts.
1	México	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Canadá	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Panamá	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Nicaragua	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

v. México

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
2	0	0	2	0	6
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Venue
2018	21/1/2018	Nicaragua v México	0-2	Group B	HAI
2020	25/2/2020	Nicaragua v México	0-4	Group D	DOM

v. Canadá

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
1	0	0	1	0	2
Edition	Venue		Score	Round	Venue
Edition	venue		Score	Rouliu	venue

v. Panamá

GP	W	D	L	GF	GA
6	0	2	4	3	26
Edition	Date		Score	Round	Venue
2002	20/3/2002	Panamá v Nicaragua	8-0	Group A	TRI
2004	24/3/2004	Panamá v Nicaragua	9-1	Group A	CAN
2005	9/11/2005	Panamá v Nicaragua	5-0	Group A	MEX
2011	24/8/2011	Panamá v Nicaragua	3-1	Group B	PAN
2013	7/9/2013	Panamá v Nicaragua	1-1	Group B	CAY
2015	31/7/2015	Panamá v Nicaragua	0-0	Group A	HON